Aosta
Aosta
Aosta
Aosta
Aosta
Aosta
Aosta
Aosta
Aosta
Aosta
Aosta
Saint-Christophe
Saint-Christophe
Saint-Christophe
Saint-Christophe
Saint-Christophe
Saint-Christophe
Saint-Christophe
Saint-Christophe
Saint-Christophe
Saint-Christophe
Aosta

Aosta Via Duca degli Abruzzi 'B'
Aosta Via Duca degli Abruzzi 'A’
Aosta Via Pasquettaz

Aosta P.za Vuillermin

Aosta Via Chabod (Parking)
Aosta Via Chabod (IPR)

Aosta C.so Padre Lorenzo
Aosta P.za Chanoux

Aosta P.za Manzetti

NOTE

1..6 Si effettua dal lunedi al sabato feriali

Linea 9 Aosta-Sorreley-Aosta

P.za Manzetti

P.za Chanoux

C.so Padre Lorenzo
Via Chabod (ITPR)
Via Chabod (Parking)
Via Garibaldi (Valair)
P.za Arco d'Augusto
Via Pasquettaz

Via Duca degli Abruzzi 'A’
Via Duca degli Abruzzi 'B'
Fraz. Loups

Chabloz Piazzale
Fraz. Rouye

Sorreley

Thouvex 'B'

Thouvex 'A’

Senin

Thoules

Toules A

Fraz. Rouye

Castello d'Entreves
Fraz. Loups

CIRCOLARE
1 2
1.6 1.6
07.00 07.45
07.02 07.47
07.03 07.48
07.04 07.49
07.05 07.50
07.06 07.51
07.07 07.52
07.09 07.54
07.11 07.56
07.12 07.57
07.13 07.58
07.15 08.00
07.17 08.02
07.19 08.04
07.20 08.05
07.21 08.06
07.22 08.07
07.23 08.08
07.24 08.09
07.25 08.10
07.26 08.11
07.27 08.12
07.28 08.13
07.29 08.14
07.30 08.15
07.32 08.17
07.33 08.18
07.34 08.19
07.36 08.21
07.38 08.23
07.40 08.25

3
1.6
10.50
10.52
10.53
10.54
10.55
10.56
10.57
10.59
11.01
11.02
11.03
11.05
11.07
11.09
11.10
11.11
11.12
11.13
11.14
11.15
11.16
11.17
11.18
11.19
11.20
11.22
23
11.24
11.26
11.28
11.30

4
1..6
12.10
12.12
12.13
12.14
12.15
12.16
12.17
12.19
12.21
12.22
12.23
12.25
12.27
12.29
12.30
12.31
12.32
12.33
12.34
12.35
12.36
12.37
12.38
12.39
12.40
12.42
12.43
12.44
12.46
12.48
12.50

5
1.6
13.35
13.37
13.38
13.39
13.40
13.41
13.42
13.44
13.46
13.47
13.48
13.50
13.52
13.54
13.55
13.56
13.57
13.58
13.59
14.00
14.01
14.02
14.03
14.04
14.05
14.07
14.08
14.09
14.11
14.13
14.15

6
1.6
17.05
17.07
17.08
17.09
17.10
17.11
17.12
17.14
17.16
17.17
17.18
17.20
17.22
17.24
17.25
17.26
17.27
17.28
17.29
17.30
17.31
17.32
17.33
17.34
17.35
17.37
17.38
17.39
17.41
17.43
17.45

7
1.6
17.45
17.47
17.48
17.49
17.50
17.51
17.52
17.54
17.56
17.57
17.58
18.00
18.02
18.04
18.05
18.06
18.07
18.08
18.09
18.10
18.11
18.12
18.13
18.14
18.15
18.17
18.18
18.19
18.21
18.23
18.25

8
1..6
18.25
18.27
18.28
18.29
18.30
18.31
18.32
18.34
18.36
18.37
18.38
18.40
18.42
18.44
18.45
18.46
18.47
18.48
18.49
18.50
18.51
18.52
18.53
18.54
18.55
18.57
18.58
18.59
19.01
19.03
19.05

Validita' dal 09/06/2021
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